
Deoghar - Saraigarh Express Special (UnReserved)/X05574 - Exp - ECR 
DGHR/Deoghar Junction to SRGR/Saraigarh Junction 

10h 30m - 289 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DGHR Deoghar Junction 11:45 0 1 0 42 257 ER
2 BAKA Banka Junction 13:03 13:05 2m 0 1 55 47 89 ER
3 BHLE Barahat Junction 13:25 13:27 2m 0 1 70 25 ER
4 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 14:55 15:05 10m 0 1 108 81 43 ER
5 SGG SultanGanj 15:23 15:28 5m 2 1 132 36 44 ER
6 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 16:25 16:30 5m 1 1 166 8 59 ER
7 SBDP Sabdalpur Junction 17:25 17:27 2m 2 1 173 32 ECR
8 KGG Khagaria Junction 17:50 17:52 2m 2 1 186 25 39 ECR
9 MNE Mansi Junction 18:13 18:18 5m 0 1 194 - 42 ECR
10 BHB Badla Ghat 18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 201 44 ECR
11 DHT Dhamara Ghat 18:36 18:38 2m 0 1 205 69 ECR
12 KFA Koparia 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 213 66 39 ECR
13 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 18:53 18:55 2m 0 1 220 24 39 ECR
14 SBM Sonbarsa Kacheri 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 228 6 41 ECR
15 SHC Saharsa Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 237 43 43 ECR
16 PGC Panchgachia 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 248 47 53 ECR
17 GEB Garh Baruari 21:14 21:16 2m 0 1 253 66 53 ECR
18 SOU Supaul 21:26 21:28 2m 0 1 264 55 51 ECR
19 TB Tharbitia 21:42 21:44 2m 0 1 277 23 57 ECR
20 SRGR Saraigarh Junction 22:15 0 1 289 - ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (13:35)

Oct 21 2024 (13:35)

1

1


